CONNECTICUT BOARD OF PARDONS AND PAROLES
Official Hearing DOCKET
CORRIGAN RADGOWSKI CI (VIDEO)

BOARD MEMBERS:
Mr. David McCluskey
Mr. John O'Connor

Ms. Jennifer Zaccagnini

INMATES TO APPEAR

Full Panel Hearing
June 21, 2013
FRIDAY

Called to Order:
Concluded:

INMATE NUMBER HEARING TYPE

OVS-ADVOCATES PAROLE OFFICER:
Ms. Carmen Sierra Ms. Sherry Ziolkovski
Ms. Melissa DeJesus Mr. Micah Mann

COURT(S) OF ORIGIN

BROMELL, Darren
(Radgowski)

CLODFELTER, James
(Radgowski)

DWYER, Omar
(Radgowski)

HARDY, Wayne
(Radgowski)

SAMUEL, Trevard
(Radgowski)

WATKINSON, Michael
(Radgowski)

244425

299906

361250

269425

332263

348002

Distribution Date: June 14, 2013
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JD - New Haven

JD - Danielson/Putnam

GA - New Haven

GA - Rockville

GA - Norwalk

GA - Norwich

Hearings Division : Parole Manager Jessica Bullard

Phone: 203-805-6605
Fax: 203-805-6652
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